

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CLR No. 142 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Present Mr. Siddharth Sah, Advocate for the revisionist.</p> <p>2. Urgency application No. 2 of 2023 is allowed.</p> <p>3. Case is preponed to 13.12.2023.</p> <p>4. Re-issue notices to the respondents, indicating the preponment of case, through ordinary process and registered post, acknowledgement due as well as by email and WhatsApp, if available.</p> <p>5. Apart from above, the revisionist is also permitted to serve dasti notice through Nazarat concerned as per Rules.</p> <p>6. Steps to be taken within two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 20.10.2023</p> <p>Kaushal</p>