

9SI. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CLR No.142 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> Mr. Siddhartha Sah, Advocate, for the appellant. Mr. Sudhir Kumar, Advocate, for the respondents.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Put up in the week commencing 08.01.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 13.12.2023</p> <p>NR</p>

--	--	--	--