

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 309 887 338"><u>CLR No. 142 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 344 1102 383"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="644 416 1509 712" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="644 416 1509 495">1. Mr. Siddharath Sah, learned counsel for the revisionist.<li data-bbox="644 501 1509 582">2. Mr. Shubhang Dobhal, learned counsel for the respondents.<li data-bbox="644 589 1018 622">3. List on 20.11.2025.<li data-bbox="644 629 1509 712">4. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing. <p data-bbox="1129 768 1501 806" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1214 819 1385 857" style="text-align: right;">07.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="644 871 687 900">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--